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Arcade Games and Furniture from Hotel

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 28 10:00am PT

Lot
0100

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

0116

0117
0118

0119

0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

Title

SEGA Jurassic Park The Lost World Arcade
Machine

Rage in the Cage Arcade Basketball Machine
Slam 'n' Jam Arcade Basketball Machine
Wonder Wheel Arcade Machine

NSM Performer Grand 2000 Jukebox Machine
The Plush Palace Arcade Claw Machine
Wicked Ticket Twister Arcade Machine
Gravity Hill Arcade Machine

Midway Ms. Pac-Man Arcade Machine
Slam-A-Winner Arcade Machine

The Simpsons Kooky Carnival Arcade Machine
Gumball Machine

Haunted House Arcade Machine

Veryfine Beverage Dispenser

Health and Fitness Scale

Sparklean Laundry Systems Pinball Arcade
Machine

(5) Unit Toy and Candy Vending Machine with
Rack

Xtreme Prize Arcade Pinball Machine

Omar the Mystic Fortune Telling Arcade
Machine

Sammy USA Co. Go Go Cowboy Arcade
Machine

Jewelry Time Arcade Claw Machine

The Original Glow Machine Arcade Machine
The Original Glow Machine Arcade Machine
The Original Glow Machine Arcade Machine
Arcade Ticket Prize Machine

Ticket Redemption Center Machine

Change Dispenser

(4) Pool Table Chairs

0127A (2) Framed Paintings
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Lot

0127B
0127C
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0132A
0133

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142

0143
0144
0145
0146

0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0151A
0152
0153

Title

(2) Framed Paintings

(2) Framed Paintings

Test Y our Strength Arcade Game
Gumball Machine

Sticker Magic Sticker Machine
Bike Rally Arcade Machine
WhistleStop Arcade Machine
Super HoopLa

Sammy USA Co. Across the World Arcade
Machine

Toy Taxi Arcade Claw Machine

Namco Wacky Gator Too Arcade Machine
Ice Arcade Machine

Music Grabber Arcade Claw Machine
Konami Guitar Hero Arcade

Big Shot Arcade Machine

Dog Pounder Arcade Mallet Machine
Rotary Merchandiser Arcade Prize Machine

SEGA Gunblade Special Air Assault Force NY
Arcade Machine

Sunset Riders Arcade Machine
Namco Flamin' Finger Arcade Machine
SEGA The House of the Dead Arcade Machine

Konami Dark Silhouette Silent Scope 2 Arcade
Machine

Namco Rapid River Arcade Machine

Midway Offroad Thunder Arcade Machine
SEGA Super GT Arcade Machine

The Fast and the Furious Drift Arcade Machine
The Fast and the Furious Drift Arcade Machine
Change Dispenser

Lai Games Stacker Arcade Machine

Gottlieb Mario Andertti Arcade Pinball Machine



Lot

0153A
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0160A
0161
0162
0163

0164
0164A
0164B
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0173A
0173B
0174
0174D
0175
0175A
0177A

0177B
0177C
0177D
0177E
0177F
0178

0179
0180
0180A
0181

Title

Ticket Stars Slotto Arcade Slot Machine
Dunk N' Alien Arcade Machine

Dunk N' Alien Arcade Machine

Vortex System VR Arcade Machine
Atari Area51 Maximum Force Arcade Machine
Knockout Vending Boxing Machine
Zoofari Arcade Machine

Global Pool Table

(11) Pool Cues

Six Gun Select Arcade Machine
Operation Arcade Machine

Ultimate Big Punch Deluxe Arcade Boxing
Machine

Dynamo Hockey Arcade Air Hockey Machine
1 Hanging Arcade Sign

1 Hanging Arcade Sign

Deal or No Deal Arcade Machine

ExZeus Seated Arcade Flight Game

Midway Offroad Challenger Arcade Machine
Midway Offroad Thunder Arcade Machine
Midway Hydro Thunder Arcade Machine
Vortex System V3 VR Arcade Machine

(3) Arcade Photo Booths

Wowie Zowie Arcade Machine

(4) Various Signs

(5) Various Signs

(3) Various Signs

Bulk Lot: Various Decorative ltems

Arcade Machine Replacement Parts

(3) Beer Signs

(4) Decorative Signs and Carved Wood Shelf

Hampton Bay Elora 6-Light Chrome
Chandelier

Bulk Lot: (5) Various Light Fixtures

Bulk Lot: (6) Light Fixtures

(3) Three Light Bath / Vanity Light Fixtures
Bulk Lot: (6) Light Fixtures

(4) Three Light Chandeliersin Boxes

Bulk Lot: Various Electronics, Ceramic
Lamps, Ceiling Light Fixtures and More

(2) Vaccuums

Rotating Cushioned Seat
3 Foot Wood ship
Laundry Basket
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Lot

0181B
0181C
0182
0183
0184
0185

0186
0186A
0187
0188
0188A
0188B
0188C
0188D
0188E
0189
0189A
01898
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0194B
0195
0195A

0195C
0195D
0195E
0195F
0195G
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
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Title

Misc. Lights, Rope, Lighting and more....
Misc Lights, Door Bells and more...
TigaPing Pong Table

TigaPing Pong Table

Portable Wire Cart and Contents

Air Systems International SV C-25ACAN
Blower

Bulk Lot: Various Decorative Items
Staples Paper Shredder

Bulk Lot: (8) Sinks and Paper Shredder
Star Food Warmer

1 Grab Lift

1 Grab Lift

1 Grab Lift

1 Grab Lift

1 Grab Lift

Bulk Lot: Various Electronics

(7) Nail Guns

Drapery Rods and Hardware

Bulk Lot: (10) Microwaves

Bulk Lot: (8) Microwaves

Bulk Lot: (4) Various Pipe Benders
Bulk Lot: Various Decorative ltems
Bulk Lot: Various Decorative Items
Cherne Plumbing Plug and Misc.

Bulk Lot: (24+) Various Collectors Statues

Bulk Lot: Cat 3 Cable, Solo Backpack Sprayers,
PlusMore

4 Statues

5 Statues

4 Statues

4 Statues

Bulk lot of Statues

Bulk Lot: Various Decorative Items
Portable Plastic Cart and Contents

Portable Plastic Cart and Contents

Portable Plastic Cart and Contents

Bulk Lot: Various Hardware

Bulk Lot: (7) Boxes of Various Hardware
Classic Engineering Boring Jig Kit with Case
Hardware Organizer and Contents
Commercia Electric Tool Bag and Contents
Tool Bag and Various Drill Bits



Lot

0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

0211
0211A

0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221

0222
0223
0224
0225
0226A
0227
0228
0229
0230
0232
0233
0234
0235
0235A

0236
0237
0238
0238A
0238B
0238C
0238D
0238E
0238F

Title

(3) Tool Bags and Contents

(4) Boxes of Various Hardware

Husky Tool Bag Set

(3) Hardware Organizers and Contents

Orbital 10" Car Waxer and Various Car Care
Items

Team Efforts Glass Vessel Bowl

Thompson Traders Copper Sink Basin and
Faucet

(3) T& S Faucet Sets

Kohler White Sink Basin

(4) Stainless Steel Sink Basins

Bulk Lot: Various Tools and Hardware
(2) Camping Chairs

(3) Boxes of 3/8" Foam Spools

Bulk Lot: Various Hardware

(2) Plastic Rack-A-Tiers

Bulk Lot: Various Pipe Threading Tools

Wicker Table, Tall Vase and Carved Wood
Shelf

(6) Night Stands with Drawer

(6) Night Stands with Drawer

(4) Night Stands with Drawer
Round Wood Table and (4) Wood Chairs
Birdhouse Outdoor Decoration Set
Wooden Table/ Desk with Drawer
(7) Piece Furniture Set

(6) Piece Furniture Set

(6) Piece Furniture Set

(6) Piece Furniture Set

(2) Arm Chairs

(22) 5' Floor Lamps

(2) 18 Light Brass Chandeliers

Ceiling Fan with Light Fixture and (8) Lamp
Wrought Iron Chandelier

(3) Wood Frame Upholstered Chairs

(3) Green Fabric Upholstered Chairs

(8) Wood Frame Upholstered Visitor Chairs
7 Wolf Scene Plates

Wii Game with Accessories

Sony and Nintendo Games with Accessories
Vintage Coke Bottles

Sports Coke Bottles and Pepsi

Vintage Coke Bottles
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Lot

0239
0239A
0240
0240A
0240B
0240C
0241
0241A
0241B
0241C
0241D
0241E
0241F
0241G
0242
0242A
0242B
0242D
0242E
0243
0243A
0243B
0243C
0243D
0244
0244A
0244B
0244C
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0251A
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
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Title

(6) Blue Fabric Wingback Chairs

4 Lawn Chairs

(100+) Framed Photographs and Other Art
18'table

18 table

18 table

Magic Chef Chest Freezer

Sony Movie Camera

Sony Camera

Misc Camera Lenses

23- Lanterns

2 - Large Cargo Lanterns

6- Lanterns and box of Lanterns

14- L anterns

Wooden Display Cabinet/Shelf - 59" x37" x 80"
1- Box 2002 and older HotWheels
1- box 2002 and older HotWheels

1 Box 2002 and older HotWheels

1 Box 2002 and Older Matchbox
(3) Boxes of Various Jewelry

1 Box Racing Champions

1 Box 2002 and older Hotwheels
Star Wars Figures and HotWheels
2001 Treasure Hunts Set HotWheels
Box of Beads and Various Jewelry
1 Box Starting Line Up

1 Box Starting Line Up

Records

Lorex Security Camera System

(1) Shelf of Various Stuffed Toys
(1) Shelf of Various Stuffed Toys
(1) Shelf of Various Arcade Prizes
Folding Guard Steel Cage

Utility Cart

(2) LED Bar Signs

Cruisin USA Sign

(11) Various Arcade Machine Signs
(14) Various Arcade Machine Signs
(5) Various Pictures and Sign

4 Flashlights

6'-9" x 3 Marble Counter Top

Bulk Lot: Contents of Counter - Hardware,
Paint and Star Wars Prizes



Lot

0258
0259
0259A
0259B
0260
0270
0272
0273
0273A
0274

0275
0275A
0275B
0275C
0275D
0275E
0275G
0275H
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0280B
0281

0282
0283
0284

0285

0286

0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0292A
0293
0294
0294A

Title

(4) Arcade Machine Signs

(6) Buckets of Arcade Tokens

2" ColorCapsules

2" Capsules

(1) Box of Various Capsule Prizes

(1) Box of Various Capsule Prizes

(3) Boxes of Various Capsule Prizes
(4) Boxes of Various Stickers and Toys
(4) Boxes of Various Arcade Prizes

Bulk Lot: Panasonic DVD Player, Bose
Speakers, Plus More

(5) Various Football Team Clocks

2 Motorcycle Wall Clocks

1 ElsaWall Clock

1 Minion Wall Clock

1 Minnie Mouse Wall Clock

1 Mickey Mouse Wall Clock

1 CarsWall Clock

1 Betty Boop and 1 My Little Pony Wall Clock
(4) Boxes of Various Arcade Prize Accessories
(2) Containers of Various Stuffed Animals

(1) Box of Various Stuffed Animals

(1) Box of Coupon Tickets

Bulk Lot: Signs, Replacement Parts

76-X-Rite Self Calibrating Shrink Wrap

(1) Box of Various Power Cords and (1) Hard
Drive

(3) Boxes of Arcade Machine Replacement Parts
(4) Boxes of Arcade Machine Replacement Parts

Box of Various Arcade Machine Replacement
Parts

Box of Various Arcade Machine Replacement
Parts

(2) Retro Red Vinyl and Metal Chairsand (2)
Blue Fabric Wingback Chairs

(3) Various Arcade Signs

(4) Low Chests of Drawers- 1'-7" H x 5'-9" W
(15) 5 Wooden Head Boards

(14) 5 Wooden Head Boards

(6) 63" Wooden Head Boards

Three panel wall screen divider

(18) 5' Wooden Head Boards

(11) Piece Furniture Set

1 coffeetable and 2 end tables

Lot

0295
0295A
0295B
0295C
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

0301
0301A
0302
0303
0303A
0304
0304A
0304B
0304C
0304D
0304E
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0313
0316
0317
0318
0319A
0319C
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326

0327

0328
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Title

(15) Vanity Light Fixtures and Floor Lamps
2 Power supply boxes

Lift Pick up

2 Hydraulic pipe benders 12 ton and 16 ton
Hoover Max Extract Carpet Cleaner
Aquaclean Advance Hard Floor Cleaner
Wood Dining Table and (6) Dining Chairs
(5) Stainless Steel 2-Basin Sinks

Perfect Aire 4PAC6000 Window Air
Conditioner

GE Monogram Grill Top on Platform Truck

2 Weather guard toolboxes and 1 Delta tool box
(12) Various Cushioned Chairs (2) Ottomans
(15) Various Wooden Frame Cushioned Chairs
Antique stereo player

(16) Wood Framed Upholstered Arm Chairs
Cherne Plumbing plugs #10 and 1 sink fixture
Transit with case

Craftsman Industrial Laminate Trimmer
Porter cable Plate Jointer

Porter Cable Router Kit

(5) Piece Furniture Set

(3) Various Tables

(5) Piece Furniture Set

(5) Piece Furniture Set

Bulk Lot of Metal Clothing Display Racks
Basketball hoop with pole

Fire Place Stove

2 -Spray Tech airless sprayer

Makita Hand planner

Abrasive Blaster

Misc. Elec. hand tools

2- Jig saw

2- Staple guns

2 brad nail guns

3 Brad nail guns

Makita hand planner

Cutout out tool

Stainless steel 4 shelf rack on caster 6'x2'x 6'
tall

Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" X
21"

Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" X
21"
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Lot Title

0329  Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" x
21"

0330 Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" x
21"

0331  Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" x
21"

0332  Set of golf clubswith bag
0333 2 Vintage Sleighs
0334 12- Glassmilk jugs

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, December 4th.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are responsible for paying their invoice.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

Furniture Located at Lodge: 9966 CA-140, El Portal, CA 95318
REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment, Please Contact Us at 530-661-0490 to Schedule:

Wednesday, December 6th from 10:00 am to 5:00 pm and
Thursday, December 7th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm.

No Forklift loading assistance, buyers are fully responsible

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Soft Close Auction: If abid is placed within the last 2 minutes of an auction lot's scheduled closing time,
an automatic extension of 2 minutes will be added to the auction lot's scheduled closing time. The
auction lot will close once it has reached it's scheduled closing time and no additional bids have been
placed within the last 2 minutes.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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