

www.WestAuction.com

Arcade Games and Furniture from Hotel

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 28 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 30 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	SEGA Jurassic Park The Lost World Arcade	0127B	(2) Framed Paintings
	Machine	0127C	(2) Framed Paintings
0101	Rage in the Cage Arcade Basketball Machine	0128	Test Your Strength Arcade Game
0102	Slam 'n' Jam Arcade Basketball Machine	0129	Gumball Machine
0103	Wonder Wheel Arcade Machine	0130	Sticker Magic Sticker Machine
0104	NSM Performer Grand 2000 Jukebox Machine	0131	Bike Rally Arcade Machine
0105	The Plush Palace Arcade Claw Machine	0132	WhistleStop Arcade Machine
0106	Wicked Ticket Twister Arcade Machine	0132A	Super HoopLa
0107	Gravity Hill Arcade Machine	0133	Sammy USA Co. Across the World Arcade
0108	Midway Ms. Pac-Man Arcade Machine		Machine
0109	Slam-A-Winner Arcade Machine	0134	Toy Taxi Arcade Claw Machine
0110	The Simpsons Kooky Carnival Arcade Machine	0135	Namco Wacky Gator Too Arcade Machine
0111	Gumball Machine	0136	Ice Arcade Machine
0112	Haunted House Arcade Machine	0137	Music Grabber Arcade Claw Machine
0113	Veryfine Beverage Dispenser	0138	Konami Guitar Hero Arcade
0114	Health and Fitness Scale	0139	Big Shot Arcade Machine
0115	Sparklean Laundry Systems Pinball Arcade	0140	Dog Pounder Arcade Mallet Machine
0116	Machine	0141	Rotary Merchandiser Arcade Prize Machine
0116	(5) Unit Toy and Candy Vending Machine with Rack	0142	SEGA Gunblade Special Air Assault Force NY Arcade Machine
0117	Xtreme Prize Arcade Pinball Machine	0143	Sunset Riders Arcade Machine
0118	Omar the Mystic Fortune Telling Arcade	0144	Namco Flamin' Finger Arcade Machine
0110	Machine	0145	SEGA The House of the Dead Arcade Machine
0119	Sammy USA Co. Go Go Cowboy Arcade Machine	0146	Konami Dark Silhouette Silent Scope 2 Arcade Machine
0120	Jewelry Time Arcade Claw Machine	0147	Namco Rapid River Arcade Machine
0121	The Original Glow Machine Arcade Machine	0148	Midway Offroad Thunder Arcade Machine
0122	The Original Glow Machine Arcade Machine	0149	SEGA Super GT Arcade Machine
0123	The Original Glow Machine Arcade Machine	0150	The Fast and the Furious Drift Arcade Machine
0124	Arcade Ticket Prize Machine	0151	The Fast and the Furious Drift Arcade Machine
0125	Ticket Redemption Center Machine	0151A	Change Dispenser
0126	Change Dispenser	0152	Lai Games Stacker Arcade Machine
0127	(4) Pool Table Chairs	0153	Gottlieb Mario Andertti Arcade Pinball Machine
0127A	(2) Framed Paintings		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0153A	Ticket Stars Slotto Arcade Slot Machine	0181B	Misc. Lights, Rope, Lighting and more
0154	Dunk N' Alien Arcade Machine	0181C	Misc Lights, Door Bells and more
0155	Dunk N' Alien Arcade Machine	0182	Tiga Ping Pong Table
0156	Vortex System VR Arcade Machine	0183	Tiga Ping Pong Table
0157	Atari Area 51 Maximum Force Arcade Machine	0184	Portable Wire Cart and Contents
0158	Knockout Vending Boxing Machine	0185	Air Systems International SVC-25ACAN
0159	Zoofari Arcade Machine		Blower
0160	Global Pool Table	0186	Bulk Lot: Various Decorative Items
0160A	(11) Pool Cues	0186A	Staples Paper Shredder
0161	Six Gun Select Arcade Machine	0187	Bulk Lot: (8) Sinks and Paper Shredder
0162	Operation Arcade Machine	0188	Star Food Warmer
0163	Ultimate Big Punch Deluxe Arcade Boxing	0188A	1 Grab Lift
	Machine	0188B	1 Grab Lift
0164	Dynamo Hockey Arcade Air Hockey Machine	0188C	1 Grab Lift
0164A	1 Hanging Arcade Sign	0188D	1 Grab Lift
0164B	1 Hanging Arcade Sign	0188E	1 Grab Lift
0165	Deal or No Deal Arcade Machine	0189	Bulk Lot: Various Electronics
0166	ExZeus Seated Arcade Flight Game	0189A	(7) Nail Guns
0167	Midway Offroad Challenger Arcade Machine	0189B	Drapery Rods and Hardware
0168	Midway Offroad Thunder Arcade Machine	0190	Bulk Lot: (10) Microwaves
0169	Midway Hydro Thunder Arcade Machine	0191	Bulk Lot: (8) Microwaves
0170	Vortex System V3 VR Arcade Machine	0192	Bulk Lot: (4) Various Pipe Benders
0171	(3) Arcade Photo Booths	0193	Bulk Lot: Various Decorative Items
0172 0173	Wowie Zowie Arcade Machine	0194 0194B	Bulk Lot: Various Decorative Items
	(4) Various Signs	0194B 0195	Cherne Plumbing Plug and Misc. Pulls Let: (241) Verious Collectors Statues
0173A 0173B	(5) Various Signs(3) Various Signs		Bulk Lot: (24+) Various Collectors Statues Bulk Lot: Cat 3 Cable, Solo Backpack Sprayers,
0173B 0174	Bulk Lot: Various Decorative Items	0193A	Plus More
0174 0174D	Arcade Machine Replacement Parts	0195C	4 Statues
0174D	(3) Beer Signs	0195D	5 Statues
0175A		0195E	4 Statues
0177A	_	0195F	4 Statues
022	Chandelier Chandelier	0195G	Bulk lot of Statues
0177B	Bulk Lot: (5) Various Light Fixtures	0196	Bulk Lot: Various Decorative Items
0177C	Bulk Lot: (6) Light Fixtures	0197	Portable Plastic Cart and Contents
0177D	(3) Three Light Bath / Vanity Light Fixtures	0198	Portable Plastic Cart and Contents
0177E	Bulk Lot: (6) Light Fixtures	0199	Portable Plastic Cart and Contents
0177F	(4) Three Light Chandeliers in Boxes	0200	Bulk Lot: Various Hardware
0178	Bulk Lot: Various Electronics, Ceramic	0201	Bulk Lot: (7) Boxes of Various Hardware
0179	Lamps, Ceiling Light Fixtures and More	0202	Classic Engineering Boring Jig Kit with Case
0179	(2) Vaccuums Rotating Cushioned Seat	0203	Hardware Organizer and Contents
0180A	3 Foot Wood ship	0204	Commercial Electric Tool Bag and Contents
0180A 0181	•	0205	Tool Bag and Various Drill Bits
0101	Laundry Basket		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0206	(3) Tool Bags and Contents	0239	(6) Blue Fabric Wingback Chairs
0207	(4) Boxes of Various Hardware	0239A	4 Lawn Chairs
0208	Husky Tool Bag Set	0240	(100+) Framed Photographs and Other Art
0209	(3) Hardware Organizers and Contents	0240A	1 8' table
0210	Orbital 10" Car Waxer and Various Car Care	0240B	1 8' table
0211	Items	0240C	1 8' table
0211	Team Efforts Glass Vessel Bowl	0241	Magic Chef Chest Freezer
0211A	Thompson Traders Copper Sink Basin and Faucet	0241A	Sony Movie Camera
0212	(3) T&S Faucet Sets	0241B	Sony Camera
0213	Kohler White Sink Basin	0241C	
0214	(4) Stainless Steel Sink Basins	0241D	
0215	Bulk Lot: Various Tools and Hardware	0241E	2 - Large Cargo Lanterns
0216	(2) Camping Chairs	0241F	6- Lanterns and box of Lanterns
0217	(3) Boxes of 3/8" Foam Spools		14- Lanterns
0218	Bulk Lot: Various Hardware	0242	Wooden Display Cabinet/Shelf - 59" x37" x 80"
0219	(2) Plastic Rack-A-Tiers		1- Box 2002 and older HotWheels
0220	Bulk Lot: Various Pipe Threading Tools	0242B	1- box 2002 and older HotWheels
0221	Wicker Table, Tall Vase and Carved Wood	0242D	
	Shelf	0242E	1 Box 2002 and Older Matchbox
0222	(6) Night Stands with Drawer	0243	(3) Boxes of Various Jewelry
0223	(6) Night Stands with Drawer	0243A	1 Box Racing Champions
0224	(4) Night Stands with Drawer	0243B	1 Box 2002 and older Hotwheels
0225	Round Wood Table and (4) Wood Chairs	0243C	U
0226A	Birdhouse Outdoor Decoration Set	0243D	
0227	Wooden Table / Desk with Drawer	0244	Box of Beads and Various Jewelry
0228	(7) Piece Furniture Set	0244A	1 Box Starting Line Up
0229	(6) Piece Furniture Set	0244B	1 Box Starting Line Up
0230	(6) Piece Furniture Set	0244C	
0232	(6) Piece Furniture Set	0245	Lorex Security Camera System
0233	(2) Arm Chairs	0246	(1) Shelf of Various Stuffed Toys
0234	(22) 5' Floor Lamps	0247	(1) Shelf of Various Stuffed Toys
0235	(2) 18 Light Brass Chandeliers	0248	(1) Shelf of Various Arcade Prizes
0235A	Ceiling Fan with Light Fixture and (8) Lamp Wrought Iron Chandelier	0249 0250	Folding Guard Steel Cage Utility Cart
0236	(3) Wood Frame Upholstered Chairs	0251	(2) LED Bar Signs
0237	(3) Green Fabric Upholstered Chairs	0251A	•
0238	(8) Wood Frame Upholstered Visitor Chairs	0252	(11) Various Arcade Machine Signs
0238A	7 Wolf Scene Plates	0253	(14) Various Arcade Machine Signs
0238B	Wii Game with Accessories	0254	(5) Various Pictures and Sign
0238C	Sony and Nintendo Games with Accessories	0255	4 Flashlights
0238D	Vintage Coke Bottles	0256	6'-9" x 3' Marble Counter Top
0238E	Sports Coke Bottles and Pepsi	0257	Bulk Lot: Contents of Counter - Hardware,
0238F	Vintage Coke Bottles		Paint and Star Wars Prizes

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0258	(4) Arcade Machine Signs	0295	(15) Vanity Light Fixtures and Floor Lamps
0259	(6) Buckets of Arcade Tokens	0295A	2 Power supply boxes
0259A	2" ColorCapsules	0295B	Lift Pick up
0259B	2" Capsules	0295C	2 Hydraulic pipe benders 12 ton and 16 ton
0260	(1) Box of Various Capsule Prizes	0296	Hoover Max Extract Carpet Cleaner
0270	(1) Box of Various Capsule Prizes	0297	Aquaclean Advance Hard Floor Cleaner
0272	(3) Boxes of Various Capsule Prizes	0298	Wood Dining Table and (6) Dining Chairs
0273	(4) Boxes of Various Stickers and Toys	0299	(5) Stainless Steel 2-Basin Sinks
0273A	(4) Boxes of Various Arcade Prizes	0300	Perfect Aire 4PAC6000 Window Air
0274	Bulk Lot: Panasonic DVD Player, Bose Speakers, Plus More	0301	Conditioner GE Monogram Grill Top on Platform Truck
0275	(5) Various Football Team Clocks	0301A	2 Weather guard toolboxes and 1 Delta tool box
	2 Motorcycle Wall Clocks	0302	(12) Various Cushioned Chairs (2) Ottomans
0275B	1 Elsa Wall Clock	0303	(15) Various Wooden Frame Cushioned Chairs
0275C	1 Minion Wall Clock	0303A	Antique stereo player
0275D	1 Minnie Mouse Wall Clock	0304	(16) Wood Framed Upholstered Arm Chairs
0275E	1 Mickey Mouse Wall Clock	0304A	Cherne Plumbing plugs #10 and 1 sink fixture
0275G	1 Cars Wall Clock	0304B	Transit with case
0275H	1 Betty Boop and 1 My Little Pony Wall Clock	0304C	Craftsman Industrial Laminate Trimmer
0276	(4) Boxes of Various Arcade Prize Accessories	0304D	Porter cable Plate Jointer
0277	(2) Containers of Various Stuffed Animals	0304E	Porter Cable Router Kit
0278	(1) Box of Various Stuffed Animals	0305	(5) Piece Furniture Set
0279	(1) Box of Coupon Tickets	0306	(3) Various Tables
0280	Bulk Lot: Signs, Replacement Parts	0307	(5) Piece Furniture Set
0280B	76-X-Rite Self Calibrating Shrink Wrap	0308	(5) Piece Furniture Set
0281	(1) Box of Various Power Cords and (1) Hard	0309	Bulk Lot of Metal Clothing Display Racks
0282	(3) Boxes of Arcade Machine Replacement Parts	0313	Basketball hoop with pole
0282	(4) Boxes of Arcade Machine Replacement Parts	0316	Fire Place Stove
0283	Box of Various Arcade Machine Replacement	0317	2 -Spray Tech airless sprayer
U204	Parts	0318	Makita Hand planner
0285	Box of Various Arcade Machine Replacement	0319A	Abrasive Blaster
	Parts	0319C	Misc. Elec. hand tools
0286	(2) Retro Red Vinyl and Metal Chairs and (2) Blue Fabric Wingback Chairs	0320 0321	2- Jig saw2- Staple guns
0288	(3) Various Arcade Signs	0322	2 brad nail guns
0289	(4) Low Chests of Drawers - 1'-7" H x 5'-9" W	0323	3 Brad nail guns
0290	(15) 5' Wooden Head Boards	0324	Makita hand planner
0291	(14) 5' Wooden Head Boards	0325	Cutout out tool
0292	(6) 63" Wooden Head Boards	0326	Stainless steel 4 shelf rack on caster 6'x2'x 6'
0292A	Three panel wall screen divider	JJ=0	tall
0293	(18) 5' Wooden Head Boards	0327	Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" x
0294	(11) Piece Furniture Set		21"
0294A	1 coffee table and 2 end tables	0328	Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" x 21"

Lot	Title
0329	Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" x 21"
0330	Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" x 21"
0331	Bakers sheet pan rack on Casters - 63"x 26" x 21"
0332	Set of golf clubs with bag
0333	2 Vintage Sleighs
0334	12- Glass milk jugs

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, December 4th.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are responsible for paying their invoice.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Furniture Located at Lodge: 9966 CA-140, El Portal, CA 95318 REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment, Please Contact Us at 530-661-0490 to Schedule:

Wednesday, December 6th from 10:00 am to 5:00 pm and Thursday, December 7th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm.

No Forklift loading assistance, buyers are fully responsible

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Soft Close Auction: If a bid is placed within the last 2 minutes of an auction lot's scheduled closing time, an automatic extension of 2 minutes will be added to the auction lot's scheduled closing time. The auction lot will close once it has reached it's scheduled closing time and no additional bids have been placed within the last 2 minutes.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**